## P06000128013

•	
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	<del></del>
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	] MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified CopiesCertificates of Stat	us
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	



400080338274

10/06/06--01007--003 \*\*70.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

T. Burch OCT ... 6:200

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: W	elsh tropert	ies & Kenc	vations,
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM:	Evan Wels	(Printed or typed)	·
	530 Robin H	Hill Circle	<u>.</u> .
	Brandon, F	L 33510	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION  In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Pro-	ofit)		-		
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Welsh Properties & Reno	vat	ions,	Inc	<u>-</u> .	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:				• •	
530 Robin Hill Circle, Bran	do	り、も	335	S1 ()	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:		: =x ·		÷	
all lawful business		•	. c		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
all lawred washess	- '			300	
ARTICLE IV SHARES					2006
The number of shares of stock is:					S T
1000		-		SSE	-6 <u></u>
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	TORS		_		
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):				OF A	£
Evan welsh, President				A A G	17
530 Robin Hill Circle				-	
Brandon, FL 33510			<del>-</del> - ,-		· · ·
·					
The name and Florida street address (R.O. Roy NOT accepted	 Ma) a E #		d acoustics		,
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptal	oie) oi u	ie regisierei	agent is:		
530 Robin Hill Circle			,	÷	
	<u>=</u> .	- <del></del>	*		
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		•	-		
The name and address of the Incorporator is:					
Evan Welsh	-				
530 Robin Hill Circle		Ē	·		
Brandon, FL 33510	-1	-	x = .		5
***********	*****	*****	******	*****	*****
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent				uce design	ated in this
6 0(n()			, , ,		
Ovan H. Wesu	_ =		0/02/0	06	
Signature/Registered Agent			Date		
E and of of the		i	10/22	100	

Date

Signature/Incorporator